DECORATIVE QUARTZ BALCONY SYSTEM

INSTALLED AFTER WATERPROOFING COMPLETE

PRODUCT NAME

IMPERMAX Colodur Clear UV
IMPERMAX Colodur Clear UV

IMPERMAX Colodur Clear UV
IMPERMAX Colodur Clear UV

QUARTZ SAND COLOURED OR NATURAL

SOLVENT

DRUM SIZE

4KG
20KG

4KG
20 KG

VARIABLE

20KG
4 KG

COVER RATE

250 GMS PER SQM
250 GMS PER SQM

200 GMS PER SQ.M
200 GMS PER SQ.M

3 KG PER SQ.M

50 GMS PER SQ.M
50 GMS PER SQ.M



COVER PER DRUM

16 sSQ.M
80sQ.M

20sQ.M
80sQ.M

400 sQ.M
80sQ.M

APPLICATION USE

BASE LAYER TO BROADCAST QUARTZ/SAND
BASE LAYER TO BROADCAST QUARTZ/SAND

SEAL COAT OVER QUARTZ/ SAND
SEAL COAT OVER QUARTZ/ SAND

BROADCAST 3KG, WHEN DRY BRUSH OFF EXCESS

CLEANING AND SOLVENT WIPE
CLEANING AND SOLVENT WIPE



